

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER							
ITEM CODE NO.: 28000400 0 NO. 16							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	SIDES	UNIT	QUANTITY		
33 + 0	36 + 44	344	1	FOOT	344		
1078 + 0	1079 + 0	100	2	FOOT	200		
1155 + 0	1160 + 0	560	2	FOOT	1120		
1164 + 0	1170 + 0	600	2	FOOT	1200		
1206 + 0	1213 + 0	700	2	FOOT	1400		
TOTAL					4264		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: STONE DUMPED RIPRAP, CLASS A3 (SPECIAL)							
ITEM CODE NO.: 28100800 * NO. 17							
STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY			
1157 + 0	10	5	TON	4.2			
1159 + 0	10	5	TON	4.2			
1160 + 0	10	5	TON	4.2			
1165 + 0	10	5	TON	4.2			
1166 + 0	10	5	TON	4.2			
1167 + 0	10	5	TON	4.2			
TOTAL					25.0		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: AGGREGATE BASE COURSE TYPE B (SPECIAL)							
ITEM CODE NO.: 35101400 * NO. 19							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
22 + 77	34 + 75	1198	18	TON	215.6		
33 + 75	35 + 0	125	27	TON	33.8		
1076 + 38	1145 + 20	6882	10	TON	1032.3		
1145 + 35	1160 + 44	1509	10	TON	226.4		
1164 + 66	1203 + 57	3891	10	TON	583.7		
1205 + 94	1216 + 44	1050	10	TON	157.5		
1215 + 0	1215 + 44	44	142	TON	93.7		
TOTAL					2342.9		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)							
ITEM CODE NO.: 40300100 0 NO. 20							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
0 + 10.0	4 + 0.0	390	18	GALLON	58.5		
2 + 50.0	3 + 75.0	125	45	GALLON	93.8		
4 + 0.0	21 + 8.0	1708	18	GALLON	512.4		
22 + 77.0	34 + 75.0	1198	18	GALLON	359.4		
33 + 75.0	35 + 0.0	125	27	GALLON	56.3		
TOTAL					1080.3		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: HOT MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N70							
ITEM CODE NO.: 40603085 0 NO. 21							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
2 + 50	3 + 75	125	48	TON	76.0		
4 + 0	21 + 8	1708	18	TON	389.4		
22 + 77	34 + 75	1198	18	TON	273.1		
33 + 75	35 + 0	125	21	TON	33.3		
1215 + 0	1215 + 50	50	51	TON	32.3		
TOTAL					804.1		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX (C), N70							
ITEM CODE NO.: 40603315 0 NO. 22							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
0 + 10	4 + 0	390	18	TON	88.9		
2 + 50	3 + 75	125	48	TON	76.0		
4 + 0	21 + 8	1708	18	TON	389.4		
22 + 77	34 + 75	1198	18	TON	273.1		
33 + 75	35 + 0	125	21	TON	33.3		
1215 + 0	1215 + 50	50	51	TON	32.3		
TOTAL					893.0		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH							
ITEM CODE NO.: 42400200 0 NO. 23							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
1076 + 38	1160 + 44	8406	10	SQ FT	84060		
1164 + 66	1203 + 57	3891	10	SQ FT	38910		
1205 + 94	1216 + 44	1050	10	SQ FT	10500		
1215 + 0	1215 + 50	50	20	SQ FT	1000		
TOTAL					134470		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH, SPECIAL							
ITEM CODE NO.: 42400430 * NO. 24							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
999 + 98	1008 + 83.5	885.5	10	SQ FT	8855		
1007 + 90	1008 + 0	10	10	SQ FT	100		
1009 + 63	1009 + 78	15	5	SQ FT	75		
1009 + 88	1010 + 13	25	5	SQ FT	125		
1010 + 23	1010 + 68	45	5	SQ FT	225		
1010 + 68	1011 + 9	41	5	SQ FT	205		
1011 + 9	1012 + 65	156	5	SQ FT	780		
33 + 0	36 + 44	344	10	SQ FT	3440		
TOTAL					13805		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: DETECTABLE WARNINGS							
ITEM CODE NO.: 42400800 0 NO. 25							
TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY			
999 + 98	5	10	SQ FT	50			
1012 + 84.5	5	10	SQ FT	50			
33 + 0	5	10	SQ FT	50			
1076 + 38	5	10	SQ FT	50			
1145 + 20	5	10	SQ FT	50			
1145 + 40	5	10	SQ FT	50			
1216 + 44	5	10	SQ FT	50			
21 + 0	5	10	SQ FT	50			
22 + 80	5	10	SQ FT	50			
33 + 10	5	10	SQ FT	50			
TOTAL					500		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: SIDEWALK REMOVAL							
ITEM CODE NO.: 44000600 0 NO. 26							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
1010 + 70	1011 + 91	121	5	SQ FT	605		
TOTAL					605		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B							
ITEM CODE NO.: 48101200 0 NO. 27							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
4 + 0	21 + 8	1708	4	TON	85.4		
22 + 77	34 + 75	1198	4	TON	59.9		
33 + 75	35 + 0	125	5	TON	7.8		
33 + 0	36 + 45	345	4	TON	17.3		
1076 + 38	1145 + 20	6882	4	TON	344.1		
1145 + 35	1160 + 44	1509	4	TON	75.5		
1164 + 66	1203 + 57	3891	4	TON	194.6		
1205 + 95	1216 + 44	1049	4	TON	52.5		
1200 + 0	1216 + 44	1644	5	TON	102.8		
TOTAL					939.7		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: PIPE CULVERTS, TYPE 1 RCCP 18"							
ITEM CODE NO.: 0 NO. 37							
STATION	LENGTH	UNIT	QUANTITY				
1078 + 53	74	FOOT	74				
35 + 75	40	FOOT	40				
1216 + 60	20	FOOT	20				
1216 + 50	36	FOOT	36				
TOTAL					170		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION 18"							
ITEM CODE NO.: 54213663 0 NO. 38							
STATION	DIA	QUAN	UNIT	QUANTITY			
1078 + 53	18"	2	EACH	2			
1216 + 60	18"	2	EACH	2			
1216 + 50	18"	2	EACH	2			
TOTAL					6		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: PIPE DRAINS 6" (SPECIAL)							
ITEM CODE NO.: 60101705 * NO. 40							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	WIDTH	UNIT	QUANTITY		
1001 + 13.5	40	1	FOOT	40			
1011 + 0	20	1	FOOT	20			
1000 + 10	1002 + 10	200	1	FOOT	200		
TOTAL					260		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: PAVED DITCH, TYPE A-15							
ITEM CODE NO.: 60815400 * NO. 42							
STATION	LENGTH	UNIT	QUANTITY				
1157 + 0	35	FOOT	35				
1159 + 0	55	FOOT	55				
1160 + 0	45	FOOT	45				
1165 + 0	45	FOOT	45				
1166 + 0	45	FOOT	45				
1167 + 0	45	FOOT	45				
TOTAL					270		

PAY ITEM RECAP							
PAY ITEM: CHAIN LINK FENCE, 4'							
ITEM CODE NO.: 66400105 * NO. 43							
FROM STATION	TO STATION	LENGTH	QUAN	UNIT	QUANTITY		
20 + 59	21 + 7	48	2	FOOT	96		
22 + 77	23 + 25	48	2	FOOT	96		
24 + 11	24 + 61	50	2	FOOT	100		
35 + 75	36 + 45	70	1	FOOT	70		
1076 + 40	1076 + 90	50	1	FOOT	50		
1078 + 0	1079 + 0	100	2	FOOT	200		
1111 + 15	1114 + 75	360	2	FOOT	720		
1145 + 40	1147 + 40	200	1	FOOT	200		
1158 + 43	1160 + 43	200	2	FOOT	400		
1164 + 66.5	1166 + 66.5	200	2	FOOT	400		
1201 + 56	1203 + 56	200	2	FOOT	400		
1206 + 0	1208 + 0	200	2	FOOT	400		
1156 + 75	1157 + 25	50	2	FOOT	100		
1167 + 75	1168 + 25	50	2	FOOT	100		
TOTAL					3232		